Reef Relief Scholarship Application

Thank you for your interest in applying for a scholarship to participate in Reef Relief’s Coral Camp. This application
will allow a selection committee to become better acquainted with you and ensure that the limited scholarship
funding available for Coral Camp this summer will be given to the most appropriate candidates. Please answer all
parts of the application; incomplete applications will not be considered.

Child’s Name:
Child’s Age as of June 3, 2019:
Address:

Parent/Guardian Name:

Home Phone:

Cell Phone:

Email:

[ certify that our household income for 2018 was:

How many live at the household:

Guidelines: (200% above national standard: source Florida Food Stamp Program)

[ 23540 |
|| s31,860 |
|| s40,180 |
|| s48500 |
|| 56820 |
|
|
|
|

|| 365,140
|| $73,460
8 || s$81,780

No||u|d|lw|N|l~—

For each additional person, add || $4,160

To the best of my knowledge the enclosed information is correct.

Parent/Guardian Signature: Date:

For office use only:

Approved

Not Approved




