Reef Relief Scholarship Application

Thank you for your interest in applying for a scholarship to participate in Reef Relief's Coral Camp. This application will allow a selection committee to become better acquainted with you and ensure that the limited scholarship funding available for Coral Camp this summer will be given to the most appropriate candidates. Please answer all parts of the application; incomplete applications will not be considered.

Child's Name:

Child's Age as of June 3, 2019:

Address:

Parent/Guardian Name:

Home Phone:

Cell Phone:

Email:

I certify that our household income for 2018 was:

How many live at the household:

Guidelines: (200% above national standard: source Florida Food Stamp Program)

1	\$23,540
2	\$31,860
3	\$40,180
4	\$48,500
5	\$56,820
6	\$65,140
7	\$73,460
8	\$81,780
For each additional person, add	\$4,160

To the best of my knowledge the enclosed information is correct.

Parent/Guardian Signature:

Date:

For office use only:

_____Approved

_____Not Approved